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CATEGORIA
Serie TulipBozzelli 1 : 1

Mekton

03/11/2020

01CODICE MAGAZZINO

PARTICOLARE

ARTICOLO

SCALA

SWL

DATA

REVISIONE

FAMIGLIA

MATERIALE

Ø45 x 31

801.045Puleggia Tulip

17091201
NUMERO DISEGNO PESO

1000 kg 40 gr

ELENCO PARTI 801.045

NUMERO
DISEGNO

MATERIALEARTICOLODESCRIZIONEQ.TÀCODICE

21010704Delrin1/4" (6,35 mm)Sfera26SFD000

17091104Mekton12 x 45 x 29Corpo puleggia1Y-B0589

A

A

SFD000

Y-B0589

SFD000

29Ø

29

31,3
Distanza pareti

n45,5

30,8

n12,1
27Ø


